
 

ANDROSCOGGIN 

 Laura Ingalls (Community Care) 

207-814-0115 

lingalls@comcareme.org 

 CUMBERLAND  

 April Davis (Community Care) 

207-814-0210 

adavis@comcareme.org 

 FRANKLIN  

 Danielle Lambert (Community Care) 

207-852-7148 

dlambert@comcareme.org 

KENNEBEC 

 Susan Brousseau 
(Community Health & Counseling Services) 

207-922-4600 x 6010 

sbrousseau@chcs-me.org 

WASHINGTON 

 Valerie Renshaw (Sunrise Opportunities) 

207-263-8884 

vrenshaw@sun-rise.org 

YORK (COASTAL) 

Kate Sullivan (Community Care) 

207-852-0257 

KSullivan@comcareme.org 

  HANCOCK 

Amanda J McLaughlin  
(Sunrise Opportunities) 

207-479-6012 

amclaughlin@sun-rise.org  

 SAGADAHOC & LINCOLN  

 Jennifer Orcutt (Community Care) 

207-852-5111 

jorcutt@comcareme.org 

 WALDO  

 Carolyn Wills-Barberi (Community Care) 

(207)-852-6937 

KSullivan@comcareme.org 

  YORK COUNTY ( WESTERN) 

Alisa Winnie (Community Care) 

207-852-6867 

CWillsBarberi@comcareme.org 
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